

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Moreno

1 Amend the State, Veterans, and Military Affairs Committee Report, dated
2 April 22, 2019, page 1, line 5, strike ""CHANGE"" and substitute
3 ""CHANGE AND FROM"".

4 Page 1, line 6, strike "COMMUNITIES,." and substitute "COMMUNITIES;
5 LARGE EMISSION SOURCES;".

6 Page 1, after line 6 insert:

7 "Page 7 of the bill, line 9, strike "DELIVERY," and substitute
8 "DELIVERY;".

** ** ** ** **